
Christmas opening hours 
Please note we are delivery only from 16th Dec until 3rd Jan  

 

Fri 20th Dec 12-3 (pre ordered hamper collection, food parcels delivery only) 

Sat 21st Dec 10-12 Lomond centre food bank 

Mon 23rd Dec 12-3 (pre ordered hamper collection, food parcels delivery only) 

Tue 24th Dec 10-12 (delivery only) 

Wed 25th Dec Closed 

Fri 27th Dec 10-12 Emergency only (please call 07864793967 for delivery)  

Sat 28th Dec Lomond centre foodbank (closed) 

Mon 30th Dec 10-12 Emergency only (please call07864793967 for delivery) 

Tue 31st Dec Closed 

Wed  1st Jan Closed  

 

 


